V2024.1

2026 Panthers Snowflake

Num Name Club/Team
1132 Tasse, Alia Panthers
1101 Harder, Nevaeh Tamarack
1119 Wreggitt, Lily Rainy Lake
1121 Molina, Gabriella Kips

Num Name Club/Team
1115 Robinson, Scarlett Panthers
1111 Boissonneault, Amelie Panthers
1106 Talbot, Josianne Tamarack
1125 Randhawa, Surveen Kips
1120 Dennis, Jasper Rainy Lake

Num Name Club/Team
1112 Tasse, Aminah Panthers
1122 Martens, Addison Kips
1127 Ogal, Jadyn Selkirk
1103 Ste.Marie, Emersyn Tamarack
1116 Dressler, Natalie Panthers

Num Name Club/Team
1117 Duguay, Maryanne Panthers
1128 Berezowski, Jaycee Selkirk
1113 Obirek, Charlie Panthers
1108 Carlson, Paityn Tamarack
1104 Moss, Emma Tamarack
1123 Clarke, Haleigh Kips

Num Name Club/Team
1118 Gaudry, Lia Panthers
1105 Dueck, Hadley Tamarack
1124 McCreath, Marlow Kips
1109 Harz, Payton Tamarack
1129 Gray, Brinnley Selkirk
1114 Walker, Mila Panthers

Num Name Club/Team
1140 Raga, Evie Eagles
1138 Robertson, Emma Springers
1134 Misa, Kianna Panthers
1136 Janaway, Isla Springers
1131 Yurkewich, Taylor Prair. Reign
1110 Ewanchuk, Amaya Tamarack

Num Name Club/Team
1139 Cowan, Lila Eagles
1126 Kukielka, Kiera Kips
1137 Drayson, Lily Springers
1135 Amini, Emilia Panthers

January 18, 2026 4:48:52 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.866 1003T
9.083 10.0 |
8.950 1002
8.866 10.03T

Vault
Score Place
9.48310.0 ]
9.366 10.02
8.75010.04
9.00010.03
8.550 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.700 1004
9.18310.02
8.9331003
8.683 1005
9.23310.0 1

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.01
9.083 10.02
8.9331003
8.683 1006
8.833 1004
8.783 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.166 10.02
8.733 1005T
9.21610.0 1
8.733 10.05T
8.9161003
8.750 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.250 10.0 |
8.6161005
8.8161003
8.300 1006
9.13310.02
8.65010.04

Vault
Score Place
8.866 1003
8.900 1002
8.45010.04
9.200 10.0 |

Ubars
Score Place
8.8161001]
8.233 1003
8.366 1002
8.133 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.450 10.0 |
9.20010.02
8.1161003
8.066 1004
7.40010.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.5161002
8.60010.0 1
7.86610.05
8.0831003T
8.083 1003T

Ubars
Score Place
93161001
8.800 1002
8.4331003
8.216 1005
8.333 1004
7.48310.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.3161003
8.683100]
8.600 1002
8.233 1004
7.81610.05
7.36610.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.283100]
7.200 10.04
6.41610.06
7.01610.05
8.200 1002
7.35010.03

Ubars
Score Place
8.666 1001
7.63310.03
7.53310.04
8.2331002

Session 11 - Jan 18, 2026

Beam
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.483 1002
7.53310.04
7.76610.03

Beam
Score Place
8.916 1002
8.600 1003
9.083 10.0
8.283 1004
8.100 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.41610.0]
8.75010.03
8.516 1004
8.433 1005
8.766 1002

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.833 1003
9.083 10.02
8.266 1006
8.65010.04
8.450 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0 |
8.900 1002
8.500 1004
8.683 1003
8.316 1005
7.966 10.0 6

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0 1
8.500 1002
8.450 1003
8.250 1004
6.966 10.05
6.53310.06

Beam
Score Place
8.666 1002
8.966 100 |
8.600 1003
7.55010.04

Floor
Score Place
8.93310.0]
8.81610.02
7.9161003
7.600 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
8.91610.02
8.81610.03
8.26610.04
74161005

Floor
Score Place
8.75010.01
8.51610.03
8.63310.02
8.05010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.01
8.75010.02
8.56610.03
8.45010.04
7.566 10.06
8.23310.05

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0 ]
8.566 10.02
8.51610.03
8.20010.04
6.166 10.06
7.066 10.05

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.01
8.41610.03
8.83310.02
8.15010.05
6.71610.06
8.18310.04

Floor
Score Place
9.11610.0]
8.100 1003
8.35010.02
7.266 1004

All-Around
Score Place
35.415 1
34615 2
32.765 3
32365 4
All-Around
Score Place
37.249 1
36.082 2
34.765 3
33.615 4
31466 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.382 1
35049 2
33.948 3
33.249 4
26.082 5
All-Around
Score Place
37.266 1
35466 2
35.015 3
33.615 4
33382 5
32949 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.982 1
34.882 2
34832 3
33849 4
31.214 5
31.148 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.233 1
32732 2
32.515 3
31.716 4
31.015 5
30.716 6
All-Around
Score Place
35314 1
33.599 2
32.933 3
32.249 4
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